Mecto

1

2

18.04.2025 - 20.04.2025

[983] ABopuosbin CTunb "CuHbopbl" Bece yposHu (Cono) CD

Ne  TaHuopbl
176 KnobykoBa Mapus

132 Mep3nakosa Onbra

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

BosiockoBa
KapamsH
CkBopLioBa

b3 06pa3

140.0 9-76

139.0 8-66

Jlykcopa
MonnHa
d/NHa
Hapexna

ApTUCTU3M  My3blKanbHOCTb TexHuka Komnosuuus Manepa Obuiee KomaHaa/Homep opoa/Kny6
Bne4aTneHue
7-66 7-76 7-77 7-66 7-67 7-66 — 3apeyHbiit
CBT LUopeHsl
t0anHo
7-65 7-76 7-66 8-76 8-66 7-86 - 3apeyHbii

MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
-, ApmeHuns-Poccus
CypryT, Poccus



